
UISP Emilia-Romagna

XLI TROFEO GIOVANI
CONCENTRAMENTO EMILIA

ELENCO ISCRITTI

25 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
1 2018EC 00'20"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPETRUNOK ELISAVETA F

2 2018EC 00'21"00SPORT 2000CEVENINI SABINA F

3 2018EC 00'22"02CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBORSI LOLA F

4 2018EC 00'22"29CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFINO BEATRICE F

5 2018EC 00'23"00SPORT 2000EL AMOUD YASMINE F

6 2018EC 00'23"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDFABBRI LIANORA F

7 2018EC 00'25"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDCOCCHI FRASCAROLI DELIA F

8 2018EC 00'25"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDAPARO SOFIA F

9 2018EC 00'25"00SPORT 2000CIPRIANO LUDOVICA F

10 2018EC 00'25"00SPORT 2000BARBIERI MICHELLE F

11 2018EC 00'26"09CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFIORINI ALICE F

12 2018EC 00'27"52CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORINALDI ALICE F

13 2018EC 00'28"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDFRANCHINI RACHELE F

14 2018EC 00'28"00SPORT 2000RIZZI VERONA F

15 2018EC 00'31"00APD MARCONI 93CAPPONI JENNIFER AMBRA F

16 2018EC S.T.WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLBERGAMINI LUDOVICA F

17 2018EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLASFALANGA ELEONORA F

18 2018EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLATUPPO NICOLE F

19 2018EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLATIBALDO VICTORIA F

20 2018EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAATCHANI ISRAA F

25 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
1 2017EC 00'16"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBALLESTRAZZI TOMMASO M

2 2017EC 00'17"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDMUSOLESI GIACOMO M

3 2017EC 00'18"00SPORT 2000CASCIONE LORENZO M

4 2017EC 00'19"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPIZZO FEDERICO M

5 2017EC 00'20"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLABETTUZZI GABRIELE M

6 2017EC 00'20"43CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOZAMBELLI TONI DAVIDE M

7 2017EC 00'21"03CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOANNICCHIARICO MATTEO M

8 2017EC 00'21"63CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOROSSI DANIELE M

9 2017EC 00'22"68CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORANIERI FRANCESCO M

10 2017EC 00'24"00SPORT 2000TEGGI ANDREA M

11 2017EC 00'24"45CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORICCI ISAAC M

12 2017EC 00'25"00SPORT 2000MAURIZZI BRANDO M

13 2017EC 00'28"19CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOSEBASTIO SIMONE M

14 2017EC S.T.WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLNERI CRISTIAN M

15 2017EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLACOTTAFAVA GREGORIO M

16 2017EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPAVIGNANI LORENZO M

17 2017EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLATONELLI GABRIELE M

18 2017EC S.T.WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLCATALANO GIOELE M

19 2017EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLACASALI EDOARDO M

20 2017EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAGHIARONI ALESSIO M

21 2017EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAGAGGERO NOAH M

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
1 2017EB1 00'41"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDIASHCHENKO MATILDA F

2 2017EB1 00'41"00APD MARCONI 93TEMPONE DIANA F

3 2017EB1 00'45"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDCIPOLLETTA ALISON F

4 2017EB1 00'45"90CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOLO BARTOLO SILVIA F

5 2017EB1 00'46"00SPORT 2000RIZZI AURORA F

6 2017EB1 00'46"50SPORT 2000GIBERTINI VIRGINIA F

7 2017EB1 00'49"00SPORT 2000NANETTI EMMA F

8 2017EB1 00'49"90SPORT 2000CASARINI EMMA F

9 2017EB1 00'50"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPECCE SERENA F

10 2017EB1 S.T.WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLTANCINI BIANCA F

11 2017EB1 S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLASFALANGA ISABELLA F

12 2017EB1 S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLADI PASQUALE CARLOTTA F

13 2017EB1 S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLALUMI LINDA F

14 2017EB1 S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPALMIERI ELISA F

15 2017EB1 S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLACAPITANI ALICE F
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50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
1 2016EB2 00'36"50CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOYE XINRAN F

2 2016EB2 00'37"20CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBENEDETTO BIANCA F

3 2016EB2 00'39"00SPORT 2000CAMPIONI CHIARA F

4 2016EB2 00'39"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDVENTURA REBECCA F

5 2016EB2 00'40"60CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGOVONI SOFIA F

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
1 2016EB1 00'36"00SPORT 2000PENNACCHIA TOMMASO M

2 2016EB1 00'38"00SPORT 2000FINI NATANAELE M

3 2016EB1 00'39"00SPORT 2000BOSCHETTI LORENZO M

4 2016EB1 00'41"00APD MARCONI 93MENGOLI SOLIERI GABRIELE M

5 2016EB1 00'42"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBENEDETTI ALESSANDRO M

6 2016EB1 00'43"00APD MARCONI 93OLIVELLI ANDREA M

7 2016EB1 00'45"00APD MARCONI 93BONACORSI FEDERICO M

8 2016EB1 00'50"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAHERATH MUDIYANSELAGE AAYUSH THINETH M

9 2016EB1 S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAALBERONI SEBASTIAN M

10 2016EB1 S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMONTECCHI VITTORIO M

11 2016EB1 S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLABATTAGLIOLI GREGORIO M

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
1 2015EB2 00'34"20CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOROSSI RAFFAELE M

2 2015EB2 00'36"50SPORT 2000SONNINO FEDERICO M

3 2015EB2 00'36"70CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFORTUNATO LEONARDO M

4 2015EB2 00'37"00SPORT 2000MAGLI JACOPO M

5 2015EB2 00'37"30CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOCARACAPPA THOMAS M

6 2015EB2 00'39"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDFRABETTI MATTEO M

7 2015EB2 00'39"00APD MARCONI 93CASINI GABRIEL M

8 2015EB2 00'41"71CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOTASSI ALESSANDRO M

9 2015EB2 00'48"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPOZZI EDOARDO M

10 2015EB2 00'50"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLASOLA ALESSIO M

11 2015EB2 00'50"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPRATO FABIO M

12 2015EB2 00'50"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPICCOLANTONIO ANDREA M

13 2015EB2 00'51"84WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLGANZERLI TOMMASO M

14 2015EB2 00'52"56WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLREBOTTINI MATTEO M

15 2015EB2 00'55"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAROSSI EDOARDO M

16 2015EB2 00'55"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAROSSI TOMMASO M

17 2015EB2 00'56"73WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLMALAGOLI EDOARDO M

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
1 2015EA1 00'00"00WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLIANICIELLO GIULIA F

2 2015EA1 01'13"20CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMONDUZZI DONAZZI MATILDE F

3 2015EA1 01'14"00SPORT 2000NALDI ANITA F

4 2015EA1 01'14"00SPORT 2000DAL MAGRO BENEDETTA F

5 2015EA1 01'14"05ASD UNISPORTFARRI ALICE F

6 2015EA1 01'16"00ASD UNISPORTRUGGERI MATILDE F

7 2015EA1 01'17"00APD MARCONI 93ALLORI ALICE F

8 2015EA1 01'19"00ASD UNISPORTMARCHINI ARIANNA F

9 2015EA1 01'19"00ASD UNISPORTLANCELLOTTI LUDOVICA F

10 2015EA1 01'19"00ASD UNISPORTCASADIO BEATRICE F

11 2015EA1 01'21"00ASD UNISPORTPALMIERI INES F

12 2015EA1 01'22"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBRUSA SARA F

13 2015EA1 01'22"00SPORT 2000FABBRI GRETA F

14 2015EA1 01'23"00ASD UNISPORTBAGNOLI AZZURRA F

15 2015EA1 01'25"00SPORT 2000ARIOLI AMANDA F

16 2015EA1 01'25"00SPORT 2000BONORA BIANCA F

17 2015EA1 01'28"90CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETODEO MARIA TERESA F

18 2015EA1 01'29"80CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLABALDONI IRENE F

19 2015EA1 01'30"00ASD UNISPORTESPOSITO LINDA F

20 2015EA1 01'30"00ASD UNISPORTAMOROSSI ILENIA F

21 2015EA1 01'32"00APD MARCONI 93BARTALINI LUNA F

22 2015EA1 01'32"90CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLALAMI ALICE F

23 2015EA1 01'33"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPAGANO VALENTINA F
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24 2015EA1 01'34"00ASD UNISPORTQUATTROCCHI COSTANZA F

25 2015EA1 01'37"70CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLACARASAVA SOFIA F

26 2015EA1 01'38"50CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAAZZANI MATILDE F

27 2015EA1 01'40"00ASD UNISPORTBERTACCHINI LEIDY JOHANA F

28 2015EA1 01'48"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPICONE MIA F

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
1 2014EA2 01'07"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDURBANI SOFIA F

2 2014EA2 01'08"00ASD UNISPORTVALENTINI REBECCA F

3 2014EA2 01'10"00ASD UNISPORTENDAYA ANNIKA JADE F

4 2014EA2 01'10"10CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOCIACCIARELLI ANASTASIA F

5 2014EA2 01'11"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDSINIBALDI EMMA F

6 2014EA2 01'12"00ASD UNISPORTZUCCHELLI SVEVA F

7 2014EA2 01'14"50ASD UNISPORTSASSI VIOLA F

8 2014EA2 01'14"70CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOPAGNONI GRETA F

9 2014EA2 01'15"00SPORT 2000PANIGALLI SARA F

10 2014EA2 01'16"00ASD UNISPORTMORANDI ELEONORA F

11 2014EA2 01'17"00SPORT 2000MODONESI CAMILLA F

12 2014EA2 01'17"70CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGOVONI NADIA F

13 2014EA2 01'19"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDSTAMATIE AISSA MARIA F

14 2014EA2 01'19"40ASD UNISPORTROCCHI ALESSIA F

15 2014EA2 01'20"00ASD UNISPORTVERZANI CECILIA F

16 2014EA2 01'20"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBASADELLI DELEGÀ CECILIA F

17 2014EA2 01'20"00ASD UNISPORTCODELUPPI LUNA F

18 2014EA2 01'24"00ASD UNISPORTTURCI DAFNE F

19 2014EA2 01'27"00ASD UNISPORTTURCI BEATRICE F

20 2014EA2 01'31"70CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAFORNI MADDALENA F

21 2014EA2 01'39"73WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLSERENO ARIANNA F

22 2014EA2 01'40"10CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAKHELIFI MANAR F

23 2014EA2 01'43"20WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLMARTINELLI ALESSIA F

24 2014EA2 S.T.WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLGEMELLI GAIA F

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
1 2014EA1 01'06"30CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOROSSI ALESSANDRO M

2 2014EA1 01'11"00ASD UNISPORTBARBIERI LORENZO M

3 2014EA1 01'11"00ASD UNISPORTDZHURAIEV DAMIR M

4 2014EA1 01'11"40CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLABEDOGNI SEBASTIAN M

5 2014EA1 01'15"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDGHEDINI GABRIELE M

6 2014EA1 01'16"00ASD UNISPORTNICOLINI LUCA M

7 2014EA1 01'16"00ASD UNISPORTSALUCCI GERARDO ARTURO MARIA M

8 2014EA1 01'16"70CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLADOZZI GIULIO M

9 2014EA1 01'18"00ASD UNISPORTDALL'AGLIO ALESSANDRO M

10 2014EA1 01'19"00ASD UNISPORTTIRABASSI ELIA M

11 2014EA1 01'19"00ASD UNISPORTGEMINIANI RICCARDO M

12 2014EA1 01'19"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDZULLO RICCARDO M

13 2014EA1 01'20"00ASD UNISPORTPEZZINI RYAN M

14 2014EA1 01'20"00ASD UNISPORTGUALTIERI ALESSANDRO M

15 2014EA1 01'20"30CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLACORNIA GIACOMO M

16 2014EA1 01'24"80CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLABAVIERI LORENZO M

17 2014EA1 01'28"50CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLABARANI LEONARDO M

18 2014EA1 01'33"03ASD UNISPORTCHIESSI GIACOMO M

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
1 2013EA2 00'05"00ASD UNISPORTGUALTIERI LORENZO M

2 2013EA2 01'02"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBENEDETTI MARCO M

3 2013EA2 01'02"70CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAROSSI FILIPPO M

4 2013EA2 01'05"00ASD UNISPORTSOMMA FRANCESCO REANTO M

5 2013EA2 01'05"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDFRANZONI GIACOMO ALI M

6 2013EA2 01'05"60CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLACORNIA CRISTIAN M

7 2013EA2 01'09"00ASD UNISPORTGOBBINI MANUEL M

8 2013EA2 01'11"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDRUS DANIEL ALESSIO M

9 2013EA2 01'11"00APD MARCONI 93BORELLI LEONARDO M

10 2013EA2 01'12"20CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOVACCARI LORENZO M

11 2013EA2 01'15"40CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFILIPPINI GIONA M
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12 2013EA2 01'16"10CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLABARBIERI GIACOMO M

13 2013EA2 01'19"70CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLACOSSENTINO FEDERICO M

14 2013EA2 01'31"00APD MARCONI 93PIZZIRANI FILIPPO M

15 2013EA2 S.T.ASD UNISPORTBONVICINI DAVIDE M

25 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
1 2018EC 00'26"85CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBORSI LOLA F

2 2018EC 00'30"00SPORT 2000BARBIERI MICHELLE F

3 2018EC 00'30"00SPORT 2000CIPRIANO LUDOVICA F

4 2018EC 00'31"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDFABBRI LIANORA F

5 2018EC 00'31"43CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBERNARDI VERA F

6 2018EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGIBIN AURORA F

7 2018EC S.T.APD MARCONI 93GJIKA DEBORA F

8 2018EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAATCHANI ISRAA F

9 2018EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLASFALANGA ELEONORA F

25 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
1 2017EC 00'25"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPIZZO FEDERICO M

2 2017EC 00'25"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDDI PAOLO TOBIAS M

3 2017EC 00'28"00SPORT 2000TEGGI ANDREA M

4 2017EC 00'28"00SPORT 2000RICCIO FILIPPO M

5 2017EC 00'28"51CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORICCI ISAAC M

6 2017EC 00'28"55CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORAIMO SIMONE M

7 2017EC 00'36"49CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOSEBASTIO SIMONE M

8 2017EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOPORRI IVAN M

9 2017EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPAVIGNANI LORENZO M

10 2017EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLACASALI EDOARDO M

11 2017EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAGAGGERO NOAH M

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
1 2017EB1 00'51"06CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGJINAJ AURORA F

2 2017EB1 00'54"00APD MARCONI 93COSTAGLIOLA ANNA F

3 2017EB1 00'54"25CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMOLON RACHELE F

4 2017EB1 00'57"00SPORT 2000SALAM TASNIM F

5 2017EB1 00'58"00SPORT 2000RIZZI AURORA F

6 2017EB1 00'58"10CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOD'EREDITA' ANNA F

7 2017EB1 00'59"00SPORT 2000NANETTI EMMA F

8 2017EB1 01'00"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBRUNI BIANCA F

9 2017EB1 01'00"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPECCE SERENA F

10 2017EB1 01'00"72CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOSANTOBUONO REBECCA F

11 2017EB1 01'11"12CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMARTINELLI RITA F

12 2017EB1 S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLACAPITANI ALICE F

13 2017EB1 S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLASFALANGA ISABELLA F

14 2017EB1 S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLADI PASQUALE CARLOTTA F

15 2017EB1 S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLALUMI LINDA F

16 2017EB1 S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPALMIERI ELISA F

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
1 2016EB2 00'43"80CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOYE XINRAN F

2 2016EB2 00'47"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLANOTARI BEATRICE F

3 2016EB2 00'48"50CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGIUFFREDI CATERINA F

4 2016EB2 00'48"78CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGOVONI SOFIA F

5 2016EB2 00'54"10CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOQUAGLIO CAMILLA F

6 2016EB2 00'55"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDGATTOLIN ARIANNA F

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
1 2016EB1 00'50"50SPORT 2000MARZOUK CHABI AMIR M

2 2016EB1 00'53"00SPORT 2000BOSCHETTI LORENZO M

3 2016EB1 00'54"00APD MARCONI 93OLIVELLI ANDREA M

4 2016EB1 00'55"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBENEDETTI ALESSANDRO M

5 2016EB1 S.T.WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLTREVISAN MATTIA M

6 2016EB1 S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLABATTAGLIOLI GREGORIO M
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50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
1 2015EB2 00'45"00APD MARCONI 93MONARI NIKO M

2 2015EB2 00'45"70CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMONTANARI FRANCESCO M

3 2015EB2 00'48"50SPORT 2000SONNINO FEDERICO M

4 2015EB2 00'48"50CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOROSSI GIACOMO M

5 2015EB2 00'54"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDFRABETTI MATTEO M

6 2015EB2 00'55"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPICCOLANTONIO ANDREA M

7 2015EB2 01'07"50WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLMALAGOLI EDOARDO M

8 2015EB2 S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAROSSI EDOARDO M

9 2015EB2 S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAROSSI TOMMASO M

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
1 2015EA1 01'33"00SPORT 2000BOVINI PIANA GIADA F

2 2015EA1 01'35"00SPORT 2000FABBRI GRETA F

3 2015EA1 01'36"29CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOZAMBELLI OLIVIA F

4 2015EA1 01'38"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDZHANG ISABELLA F

5 2015EA1 01'38"00SPORT 2000CORAZZA EMMA F

6 2015EA1 01'38"61CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOPOLACCHINI VALERIA F

7 2015EA1 01'40"00ASD UNISPORTTAHA SCACCHETTI CORALIE F

8 2015EA1 01'42"00APD MARCONI 93BARTALINI LUNA F

9 2015EA1 01'45"00ASD UNISPORTROTA ALEXANDRA F

10 2015EA1 01'52"70CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLACIOBANU STEFANIA F

11 2015EA1 01'55"00ASD UNISPORTQUATTROCCHI COSTANZA F

12 2015EA1 01'58"00ASD UNISPORTAMOROSSI ILENIA F

13 2015EA1 01'59"60CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAAZZANI MATILDE F

14 2015EA1 02'00"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLABALDONI IRENE F

15 2015EA1 02'08"00APD MARCONI 93BRANDOLESE REBECCA F

16 2015EA1 02'30"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPICONE MIA F

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
1 2014EA2 01'25"00APD MARCONI 93CIMILLUCA EMMA F

2 2014EA2 01'25"20CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBALUGANI SOFIA F

3 2014EA2 01'27"06ASD UNISPORTLOTTI ALICE F

4 2014EA2 01'34"00ASD UNISPORTLA PORTA REBECCA F

5 2014EA2 01'34"63CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGOVONI NADIA F

6 2014EA2 01'36"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDSCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA F

7 2014EA2 01'37"00ASD UNISPORTPOLI ALICE F

8 2014EA2 01'37"00ASD UNISPORTCORACHEA KESHA F

9 2014EA2 01'37"00APD MARCONI 93CORREALE OLIVIA F

10 2014EA2 01'40"23CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGALLETTI GINEVRA F

11 2014EA2 01'47"08ASD UNISPORTAGNELLO ANNALISA F

12 2014EA2 02'00"00ASD UNISPORTTURCI BEATRICE F

13 2014EA2 02'00"70CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAKHELIFI MANAR F

14 2014EA2 02'05"21WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLMARTINELLI ALESSIA F

15 2014EA2 S.T.WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLGEMELLI GAIA F

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
1 2014EA1 01'37"00ASD UNISPORTSALUCCI GERARDO ARTURO MARIA M

2 2014EA1 01'46"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDZULLO RICCARDO M

3 2014EA1 01'47"00ASD UNISPORTDALL'AGLIO ALESSANDRO M

4 2014EA1 01'48"90CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLABAVIERI LORENZO M

5 2014EA1 01'52"08ASD UNISPORTCHIESSI GIACOMO M

6 2014EA1 02'04"09ASD UNISPORTDAVOLI NICCOLÒ M

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
1 2013EA2 01'26"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAROSSI FILIPPO M

2 2013EA2 01'26"35CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORICCI JOEL M

3 2013EA2 01'27"70CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOVACCARI LORENZO M

4 2013EA2 01'28"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO M

5 2013EA2 01'33"00ASD UNISPORTPREZIOSI LORENZO M

6 2013EA2 01'35"00CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOCOSTA CESARE M

7 2013EA2 01'38"00ASD UNISPORTGOBBINI MANUEL M

8 2013EA2 01'47"00ASD UNISPORTMUCCI SAMUELE M
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9 2013EA2 01'49"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLABARBIERI GIACOMO M

10 2013EA2 S.T.ASD UNISPORTBONVICINI DAVIDE M

25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
1 2018EC 00'24"38CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFINO BEATRICE F

2 2018EC 00'28"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDAPARO SOFIA F

3 2018EC 00'28"10CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFIORINI ALICE F

4 2018EC 00'29"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDFRANCHINI RACHELE F

5 2018EC 00'29"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDCOCCHI FRASCAROLI DELIA F

6 2018EC 00'29"37CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORINALDI ALICE F

7 2018EC 00'30"00APD MARCONI 93GJIKA DEBORA F

8 2018EC 00'31"00SPORT 2000RIZZI VERONA F

9 2018EC 00'37"00APD MARCONI 93CAPPONI JENNIFER AMBRA F

10 2018EC S.T.WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLBERGAMINI LUDOVICA F

11 2018EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLATUPPO NICOLE F

25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
1 2017EC 00'20"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDMUSOLESI GIACOMO M

2 2017EC 00'20"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBALLESTRAZZI TOMMASO M

3 2017EC 00'21"00SPORT 2000CASCIONE LORENZO M

4 2017EC 00'24"77CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOZAMBELLI TONI DAVIDE M

5 2017EC 00'24"78CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORANIERI FRANCESCO M

6 2017EC 00'25"65CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOROSSI DANIELE M

7 2017EC 00'25"85CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOANNICCHIARICO MATTEO M

8 2017EC 00'28"00SPORT 2000RICCIO FILIPPO M

9 2017EC 00'28"00SPORT 2000MAURIZZI BRANDO M

10 2017EC S.T.WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLNERI CRISTIAN M

11 2017EC S.T.WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLCATALANO GIOELE M

12 2017EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAGHIARONI ALESSIO M

13 2017EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLACOTTAFAVA GREGORIO M

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
1 2017EB1 00'47"51CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMUSTACCHIO GIORGIA F

2 2017EB1 00'49"36CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOLO BARTOLO SILVIA F

3 2017EB1 00'51"00APD MARCONI 93TEMPONE DIANA F

4 2017EB1 00'51"94CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOD'EREDITA' ANNA F

5 2017EB1 00'52"06CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETONATALINI BIANCA F

6 2017EB1 00'53"00APD MARCONI 93COSTAGLIOLA ANNA F

7 2017EB1 00'53"37CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOSANTOBUONO REBECCA F

8 2017EB1 00'55"00SPORT 2000SALAM TASNIM F

9 2017EB1 00'56"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBRUNI BIANCA F

10 2017EB1 00'57"90CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMARTINELLI RITA F

11 2017EB1 00'58"00SPORT 2000CASARINI EMMA F

12 2017EB1 00'58"00SPORT 2000GIBERTINI VIRGINIA F

13 2017EB1 00'58"10CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGUERZONI DIANA F

14 2017EB1 S.T.WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLTANCINI BIANCA F

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
1 2016EB2 00'41"20CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFILIPPINI ANITA F

2 2016EB2 00'41"40CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGIUFFREDI CATERINA F

3 2016EB2 00'43"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDGATTOLIN ARIANNA F

4 2016EB2 00'45"10CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMOLINARI GIORGIA F

5 2016EB2 00'48"90CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOQUAGLIO CAMILLA F

6 2016EB2 00'55"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLANARDONE MIRIAM F

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
1 2016EB1 00'50"00SPORT 2000FINI NATANAELE M

2 2016EB1 00'50"00APD MARCONI 93BONACORSI FEDERICO M

3 2016EB1 00'52"00APD MARCONI 93MENGOLI SOLIERI GABRIELE M

4 2016EB1 00'55"00SPORT 2000MARZOUK CHABI AMIR M

5 2016EB1 01'00"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAHERATH MUDIYANSELAGE AAYUSH THINETH M

6 2016EB1 S.T.WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLTREVISAN MATTIA M

7 2016EB1 S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMONTECCHI VITTORIO M
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50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
1 2015EB2 00'40"60CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOROSSI RAFFAELE M

2 2015EB2 00'43"30CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFORTUNATO LEONARDO M

3 2015EB2 00'45"00WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLGANZERLI TOMMASO M

4 2015EB2 00'45"00APD MARCONI 93CASINI GABRIEL M

5 2015EB2 00'45"66CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOCARACAPPA THOMAS M

6 2015EB2 00'55"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPRATO FABIO M

7 2015EB2 00'57"34WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLREBOTTINI MATTEO M

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
1 2015EA1 01'17"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPAGLIARELLO EMMA F

2 2015EA1 01'24"81CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOAVRAAM THEA F

3 2015EA1 01'25"00APD MARCONI 93ALLORI ALICE F

4 2015EA1 01'26"00ASD UNISPORTPATTINI CHIARA F

5 2015EA1 01'27"80CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAMONDUZZI DONAZZI MATILDE F

6 2015EA1 01'28"00SPORT 2000BOVINI PIANA GIADA F

7 2015EA1 01'28"60CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBIZZARRI ALESSIA F

8 2015EA1 01'30"00ASD UNISPORTPELLACANI LAURA F

9 2015EA1 01'30"00SPORT 2000DAL MAGRO BENEDETTA F

10 2015EA1 01'32"00ASD UNISPORTCASADIO BEATRICE F

11 2015EA1 01'35"50CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOD'EREDITA' MAIRA F

12 2015EA1 01'36"00SPORT 2000ARIOLI AMANDA F

13 2015EA1 01'37"80CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETODEO MARIA TERESA F

14 2015EA1 01'38"00ASD UNISPORTESPOSITO LINDA F

15 2015EA1 01'40"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPAGANO VALENTINA F

16 2015EA1 01'40"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBRUSA SARA F

17 2015EA1 01'45"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLALAMI ALICE F

18 2015EA1 01'49"00APD MARCONI 93BRANDOLESE REBECCA F

19 2015EA1 01'50"00ASD UNISPORTBERTACCHINI LEIDY JOHANA F

20 2015EA1 01'50"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLACARASAVA SOFIA F

21 2015EA1 S.T.WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLIANICIELLO GIULIA F

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
1 2014EA2 01'14"50CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOCIACCIARELLI ANASTASIA F

2 2014EA2 01'19"00APD MARCONI 93CORREALE OLIVIA F

3 2014EA2 01'25"00ASD UNISPORTGOLINELLI ASIA F

4 2014EA2 01'25"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDSTAMATIE AISSA MARIA F

5 2014EA2 01'29"80CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFRIGNANI NICOLE F

6 2014EA2 01'31"00SPORT 2000MODONESI CAMILLA F

7 2014EA2 01'32"00APD MARCONI 93SBROCCHI GIULIA F

8 2014EA2 01'34"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBASADELLI DELEGÀ CECILIA F

9 2014EA2 01'35"00ASD UNISPORTMORANDI ELEONORA F

10 2014EA2 01'40"00ASD UNISPORTVERZANI CECILIA F

11 2014EA2 01'45"00ASD UNISPORTLODI AGNESE F

12 2014EA2 01'47"73WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLSERENO ARIANNA F

13 2014EA2 01'51"30CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAFORNI MADDALENA F

14 2014EA2 S.T.WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLLAPORTA GINEVRA F

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
1 2014EA1 01'19"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDGHEDINI GABRIELE M

2 2014EA1 01'19"92CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOROSSI ALESSANDRO M

3 2014EA1 01'25"40CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLABEDOGNI SEBASTIAN M

4 2014EA1 01'27"00APD MARCONI 93CACCIATO FEDERICO M

5 2014EA1 01'28"00ASD UNISPORTTIRABASSI ELIA M

6 2014EA1 01'31"55CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGABALDO MATTIA M

7 2014EA1 01'32"00ASD UNISPORTNICOLINI LUCA M

8 2014EA1 01'34"02ASD UNISPORTGHERRI EMANUELE M

9 2014EA1 01'38"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLACORNIA GIACOMO M

10 2014EA1 01'45"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLABARANI LEONARDO M

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
1 2013EA2 01'09"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBENEDETTI MARCO M

2 2013EA2 01'15"01ASD UNISPORTCALABRÒ MAURO M
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3 2013EA2 01'19"27CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFILIPPINI GIONA M

4 2013EA2 01'20"41CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOCOSTA CESARE M

5 2013EA2 01'28"00ASD UNISPORTBRANDIMARTE RICCARDO M

6 2013EA2 01'30"90CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLACOSSENTINO FEDERICO M

7 2013EA2 01'40"00APD MARCONI 93PIZZIRANI FILIPPO M

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
1 2018EC 00'21"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPETRUNOK ELISAVETA F

2 2018EC 00'23"00SPORT 2000CEVENINI SABINA F

3 2018EC 00'26"00SPORT 2000EL AMOUD YASMINE F

4 2018EC 00'26"48CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBERNARDI VERA F

5 2018EC 00'30"30CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGIBIN AURORA F

6 2018EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLATIBALDO VICTORIA F

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
1 2017EC 00'23"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLABETTUZZI GABRIELE M

2 2017EC 00'24"43CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORAIMO SIMONE M

3 2017EC 00'27"76CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOPORRI IVAN M

4 2017EC 00'28"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDDI PAOLO TOBIAS M

5 2017EC S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLATONELLI GABRIELE M

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
1 2017EB1 00'43"67CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMOLON RACHELE F

2 2017EB1 00'50"82CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGJINAJ AURORA F

3 2017EB1 00'55"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDGIOVANNINI MARTINA F

4 2017EB1 00'56"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDCIPOLLETTA ALISON F

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
1 2016EB2 00'37"40CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFILIPPINI ANITA F

2 2016EB2 00'39"80CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBENEDETTO BIANCA F

3 2016EB2 00'42"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLANOTARI BENEDETTA F

4 2016EB2 00'43"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDVENTURA REBECCA F

5 2016EB2 00'43"00CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMOLINARI GIORGIA F

6 2016EB2 00'46"50SPORT 2000CAMPIONI CHIARA F

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
1 2016EB1 00'39"00SPORT 2000PENNACCHIA TOMMASO M

2 2016EB1 S.T.CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAALBERONI SEBASTIAN M

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
1 2015EB2 00'40"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDVITA FRANCESCO M

2 2015EB2 00'40"70CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMONTANARI FRANCESCO M

3 2015EB2 00'44"60CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOROSSI GIACOMO M

4 2015EB2 00'48"16CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOTASSI ALESSANDRO M

5 2015EB2 S.T.SPORT 2000MAGLI JACOPO M

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
1 2015EA1 01'20"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPAGLIARELLO EMMA F

2 2015EA1 01'24"00APD MARCONI 93VENTURA SOFIA F

3 2015EA1 01'26"00SPORT 2000CORAZZA EMMA F

4 2015EA1 01'28"00ASD UNISPORTLANCELLOTTI LUDOVICA F

5 2015EA1 01'29"08ASD UNISPORTFARRI ALICE F

6 2015EA1 01'30"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDZHANG ISABELLA F

7 2015EA1 01'31"90ASD UNISPORTBAGNOLI AZZURRA F

8 2015EA1 01'40"00CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOD'EREDITA' MAIRA F

9 2015EA1 01'42"90CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETODI LIETO AZZURRA F

10 2015EA1 01'47"00CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOZAMBELLI OLIVIA F

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
1 2014EA2 01'17"00APD MARCONI 93CIMILLUCA EMMA F

2 2014EA2 01'17"04ASD UNISPORTSASSI VIOLA F

3 2014EA2 01'18"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDURBANI SOFIA F

4 2014EA2 01'20"02CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOCAMPANA EMMA F

5 2014EA2 01'22"00ASD UNISPORTENDAYA ANNIKA JADE F

6 2014EA2 01'24"70CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGALLETTI GINEVRA F
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7 2014EA2 01'29"00CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOPAGNONI GRETA F

8 2014EA2 01'30"00SPORT 2000PANIGALLI SARA F

9 2014EA2 01'31"00ASD UNISPORTLODI AGNESE F

10 2014EA2 01'31"00ASD UNISPORTCODELUPPI LUNA F

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
1 2014EA1 01'23"40CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLADOZZI GIULIO M

2 2014EA1 01'32"00ASD UNISPORTPEZZINI RYAN M

3 2014EA1 01'37"20ASD UNISPORTGHERRI EMANUELE M

4 2014EA1 01'38"00CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGABALDO MATTIA M

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
1 2013EA2 01'12"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLACORNIA CRISTIAN M

2 2013EA2 01'14"00ASD UNISPORTSOMMA FRANCESCO REANTO M

3 2013EA2 01'14"00ASD UNISPORTGUALTIERI LORENZO M

4 2013EA2 01'15"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDFRANZONI GIACOMO ALI M

5 2013EA2 01'18"00ASD UNISPORTMUCCI SAMUELE M

6 2013EA2 01'24"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO M

7 2013EA2 01'35"00ASD UNISPORTBRANDIMARTE RICCARDO M

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
1 2017EB1 01'40"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDIASHCHENKO MATILDA F

2 2017EB1 01'45"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDGIOVANNINI MARTINA F

3 2017EB1 01'56"95CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMUSTACCHIO GIORGIA F

4 2017EB1 02'02"18CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETONATALINI BIANCA F

5 2017EB1 02'09"10CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGUERZONI DIANA F

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
1 2016EB2 01'35"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLANOTARI BEATRICE F

2 2016EB2 01'37"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLANOTARI BENEDETTA F

3 2016EB2 01'50"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLANARDONE MIRIAM F

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
1 2015EB2 01'30"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDVITA FRANCESCO M

2 2015EB2 01'30"00APD MARCONI 93MONARI NIKO M

3 2015EB2 01'50"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLAPOZZI EDOARDO M

4 2015EB2 01'55"00CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLASOLA ALESSIO M

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
1 2015EA1 01'26"50CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOPOLACCHINI VALERIA F

2 2015EA1 01'27"00ASD UNISPORTPELLACANI LAURA F

3 2015EA1 01'27"55CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETODI LIETO AZZURRA F

4 2015EA1 01'28"00ASD UNISPORTPATTINI CHIARA F

5 2015EA1 01'28"00SPORT 2000NALDI ANITA F

6 2015EA1 01'29"00APD MARCONI 93VENTURA SOFIA F

7 2015EA1 01'29"80CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOAVRAAM THEA F

8 2015EA1 01'30"00ASD UNISPORTRUGGERI MATILDE F

9 2015EA1 01'33"00ASD UNISPORTPALMIERI INES F

10 2015EA1 01'35"00ASD UNISPORTROTA ALEXANDRA F

11 2015EA1 01'35"00ASD UNISPORTTAHA SCACCHETTI CORALIE F

12 2015EA1 01'40"90CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLACIOBANU STEFANIA F

13 2015EA1 01'45"00ASD UNISPORTMARCHINI ARIANNA F

14 2015EA1 01'45"00SPORT 2000BONORA BIANCA F

15 2015EA1 02'21"73WESPORT MODENA SSD SRLFINIZIO MARTINA F

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
1 2014EA2 01'17"54CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBALUGANI SOFIA F

2 2014EA2 01'21"10ASD UNISPORTLOTTI ALICE F

3 2014EA2 01'23"80CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOCAMPANA EMMA F

4 2014EA2 01'24"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDSINIBALDI EMMA F

5 2014EA2 01'25"00ASD UNISPORTVALENTINI REBECCA F

6 2014EA2 01'25"00ASD UNISPORTGOLINELLI ASIA F

7 2014EA2 01'26"00ASD UNISPORTZUCCHELLI SVEVA F

8 2014EA2 01'26"50ASD UNISPORTLA PORTA REBECCA F

9 2014EA2 01'27"00ASD UNISPORTCORACHEA KESHA F
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10 2014EA2 01'28"00ASD UNISPORTPOLI ALICE F

11 2014EA2 01'28"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDSCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA F

12 2014EA2 01'32"00APD MARCONI 93SBROCCHI GIULIA F

13 2014EA2 01'32"00ASD UNISPORTROCCHI ALESSIA F

14 2014EA2 01'36"04ASD UNISPORTAGNELLO ANNALISA F

15 2014EA2 01'36"89CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFRIGNANI NICOLE F

16 2014EA2 01'42"00ASD UNISPORTTURCI DAFNE F

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
1 2014EA1 01'20"00ASD UNISPORTBARBIERI LORENZO M

2 2014EA1 01'26"00ASD UNISPORTDZHURAIEV DAMIR M

3 2014EA1 01'27"00APD MARCONI 93CACCIATO FEDERICO M

4 2014EA1 01'36"00ASD UNISPORTGEMINIANI RICCARDO M

5 2014EA1 01'38"00ASD UNISPORTGUALTIERI ALESSANDRO M

6 2014EA1 01'39"09ASD UNISPORTDAVOLI NICCOLÒ M

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
1 2013EA2 01'17"00ASD UNISPORTCALABRÒ MAURO M

2 2013EA2 01'17"50CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORICCI JOEL M

3 2013EA2 01'23"00APD MARCONI 93BORELLI LEONARDO M

4 2013EA2 01'27"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDRUS DANIEL ALESSIO M

5 2013EA2 01'30"00ASD UNISPORTPREZIOSI LORENZO M
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